CITY OF AUSTIN The Success Metric Document identifies key performance
/ Pment measures and target goals for the Development Services
SERVICESBDEPARTMENT Department. These metrics gauge the performance of review
times, wait times, employee investment, and technology to
assess business processes and organizational efficiencies.
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Time a customer waits for consultation with appropriate staff (excludes customers who entered the queue remotely).
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Percent of 3-1-1 service requests assisgned to DSD

Approximate delay, in days, for appointment with intake staff. closed within 2 business days.

% Plan Reviews Completed On-Time

=

Residential Site & Subdivision

‘ ‘ ‘ _ 9%
100 95% 89% 91% 100 100 95%

92% 93%

"""""" - - Goal: peof- ----- et vivs
75% 80f
701
60
507
40
307
207
107
o

Goal: 9o
80

70

60

50

0

30

20

10

0

75%

Austin Water Utility
Austin Water Utility
Austin Water Utility
Comm & Tech Dept
Parks & Rec Dept

Austin Fire Dept
Health Dept

Austin Fire Dept
Watershed Dept
Austin Fire Dept
Watershed Dept

Percent of plan reviews that are completed on time in DSD, as well as other departments involved in the review process.
Data only reflects those departments currently tracked in AMANDA
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